
CONTACT NAME SV COMPANY NAME STREET CITY, STATE AND ZIP EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER
Debbie Sweat Datalogic 816 Manatee Ave E Ste 14 Bradenton, FL 34208 Debbie@dmerc.com 800-766-6931
Bruce Trainor OMS2 Software, INC 4 Midland Ave. Berwyn, PA 19312 btrainor@oms2.com 800-279-9949
Martha Johnson Practice Insight 1 Greenway Plz Ste 350 Houston, TX 77046 mjohnson@practiceinsight.net, 

support@practiceinsight.net 
713-333-6000

JEREMY SLATTON Kaleidacare 13625 Pond Springs Rd. Austin, TX 78729 development@kaleidacare.com 800-913-9883
BRIAN HEINTZMAN Suncoast Solutions 11701 SOUTH BELCHER RD LARGO, FL 33773 bheintzman@sncoast.com (727)599-2545
Mike Combs CUSTOM DATA PROCESSING CDP 951 Chenault Rd Frankfort, KY 40601 mike.combs@cdpehs.com 1-866-237-4814
Customer Support Emdeon Business Services - Dental 220 Burnhan St. South Windsor, CT DentalSupport@emdeon.com Dawn Bezio 888-255-7293 opt 

#1, ext 60608
Adrian Priegel MedAssets 5543 Legacy Dr Plano, TX 75024 PayerRelation@medassets.com 214-692-4468
ANITA ANDERSEN Interactive Health Network 6139 EMILIE ROAD LEVITTOWN, PA 19057 anita@ihnet.com 1-800-321-4191
Ani Cortex EDI, Inc. 3 Pointe Dr. Ste 201 Brea, CA 92821 info@cortexedi.com  (800) 485-5977
Duane Bristow BRISTOW ELECTRONICS 73 Old Cowan School Rd. Albany, KY 42602 duane@kyphilom.com (606) 387-5884
Jack Pholkosol Compulink Business Systems 2645 Townsgate Rd Ste 200 Westlake Village, CA 91361 JP@compulinkadvantage.com 805-446-2050 x 313

Jonathan Henderson MERGE Healthcare 114 Pacifica Irvine Irvine, CA. 92618 jonathan.henderson@merge.com 949.527.3030

Support Axiom Systems Inc. (formerly Ivertex) 241 East 4th St. Ste 200 Frederick, MD 21701 Support@solace-emc.com 602-439-2525
Sanford Chandler Vertex Systems 460 Polaris Pkwy Westerville, OH 43082 schandler@vertexsystems.com 614.318.7102 Direct

866.981.2600 Toll Free

Sarah Brinkman MEDsys Software Solutions LLC 12611 Eckel Junction RD Pettysburg, OH 43551 sbrinkman@medsyshcs.com (877)644-4427

*This list contains active KY Medicaid trading partner who expressed interest as being a recommended Software Vendor
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